JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	11997872 2/24/2015 11:01:00 AM \$18.00 Book - 10298 Pg - 5152-5155 Gary W. Ott Recorder, Salt Lake County, UT ANDERSON MCCOY & ORTA BY: eCASH, DEPUTY - EF 4 P.				
OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		•			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Candonna Macauli Orta DO					
Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC	I				
100 North Broadway, Suite 2600					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102	,				
		THE ABOVE SDA	^E 18 EA	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		b. This FINANCING STATEM			
1912008/Bk 10259/Pg 5834 filed 9/11/14		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add	ESTATE I	RECORDS	
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden Statement	tified above is terminated w				
ASSIGNMENT (full) Provide name of Assignee in ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate	em 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	f Assignor	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id			ured Party	authorizing this Continuat	ion Statement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law					
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	Check one of these three bo	ves to:			
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a	ddress: CompleteADD nam	e: Comple	te item DELETE name	Give record nam
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	item 6a or 6b; and item 7		and item 7	to be deleted in	item ba or bb
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME					*******
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or F	Party Information Change - provide o	nly one name (7a or 7b) (use exact full na	me do not or	nit modify or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOC	CIATION, AS TRU	STEE*			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					·
					<u></u>
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
c MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		ISTATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1100 North Market Street	Wilmingto	n	DE	19890	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral		<u> </u>		ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:	MDD collateral [DELETE collateral N	CESTATE C	overed collateral	A33IGIV Collatera
FOR MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERIC	^Δ MERRIII I VN	CH TRUST 2014-C19	9 CON	MERCIAL MOR	TGAGE
PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2		011 111001 2011 011	J, JJ.		
7,00 11.11.00 01.1 02.11.11.10.11.20, 02.11.20 2					
<u> </u>					
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING			name of As	signor, if this is an Assignm	nent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are as ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nd provide name of authorizing	A Depioi			
Bank of America, N.A.					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1	1		1		1

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Jordan Gateway III Reference No.: 1565.038 FILE WITH SALT LAKE COUNTY, UT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 11912008/Bk 10259/Pg 5834 filed 9/11/14 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Bank of America, N.A. OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREENHORNET SPACE AGENCY II, LLC OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing covering the property more specifically described on 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof Parcel ID: 27-13-326-018

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

Beginning at a point South 89'41'55" West along the section line 374,035 feet to a point on the Westerly line of the Denver and Rio Grande Western Railroad right-of-way and North 05'18'15" East along said Westerly right-of-way 1892.354 feet from the South Quarter corner of Section 13, Township 3 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, and running thence North 84'23'22" West 36.56 feet; thence South 06'56'50" West 9.0 feet; thence North 84'26'12" West 67.10 feet; thence South 05'33'48" West 45.01 feet; thence North 85'59'02" West 171.96 feet; thence North 12'40'43" East 14.62 feet; thence North 77'13'42" West 42.04 feet to a point on the Easterly right-of-way line of a South Jordan City Roadway; thence Northerly along said East line the following (3) courses: North 12'46'31" East 68.93 feet to a point of curvature; thence Northerly along the arc of a 1037.25 foot radius curve to the left through a central angle of 13'29'40" a distance of 244.29 feet; thence North 00'43'21" West 395.14 feet to a point on a 6634.68 foot radius curve to the left; thence Easterly along said curve (center bears North 03'00'56" West) through a central angle of 00'27'31" a distance of 53.10 feet to a point of tangency; thence North 86'31'33" East 26.53 feet to a point of curvature; thence Easterly along the arc of a 6488.68 foot radius curve to the right through a central angle of 02'22'29" a distance of 268.95 feet; thence South 05'18'15" West 715.07 feet to the point of beginning.

Less and excepting:

A portion of land in fee for the "Frontrunner South Commuter Rail", a Utah Transit Authority Project, being part of the Grantor's property defined in that certain Special Warranty Deed recorded May 31, 2007 as Entry No. 10117751, situate in the South West quarter of Section 13, Township 3 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, and described as follows:

Commencing at a point on the West line of the Union Pacific Railroad right of way and the Northeast corner of the Grantor's property, and the South line of 10600 South Street, said point being South 89'41'07" West 116.86 feet along the section line and North 00'18'53" West 2594.97 feet from the South quarter corner of said Section 13, thence South 05'19'29" West 715.34 feet along said railroad right of way to the Southeast corner of the Grantor's property; thence North 84'24'10" West 11.51 feet along the South line of the Grantor's property; thence North 05'18'20" East 35.68 feet; thence North 84'41'40" West 8.10 feet; thence North 04'11'50" East 25.88 feet; thence South 84'41'40" East 9.02 feet; thence North 05'24'23" East 652.57 feet to said North line of the Grantor's property and said South line of 10600 South Street; thence North 88'51'45" East 10.23 feet, through a central angle of 00'05'25" along said North line of the Grantor's property and said South Street to the point of beginning.

Reference No.: 1565.038 Matter Name: Jordan Gateway III Pool: MSBAM 2014-C19

PARCEL 2:

Together with a non-exclusive easement for ingress and egress established in that certain Easement Agreement recorded January 29, 2001 as Entry No. 7808161 in Book 8418 at Page 9348 of the Official Records, and as modified by a Corrective Easement Agreement recorded February 13, 2001 as Entry No. 7820159 in Book 8424 at Page 892 of the Official Records, and as modified by a Second Corrective Easement Agreement recorded March 29, 2001 as Entry No. 7856800 in Book 8439 at Page 7981 the Official Records, and as modified by a Third Corrective Easement Agreement recorded April 3, 2001 as Entry No. 7861260 in Book 8442 at Page 703 of the Official Records, as amended, and described as:

Beginning at a point South 89'41'55" West along the Section line 374.03 feet and North 05'18'15" East 1734.79 feet from the South Quarter corner of Section 13, Township 3 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, and running thence South 88'37'55" West 339.05 feet; thence North 12'46'18" East 160.91 feet; thence South 77'13'42" East 42.04 feet; thence South 12'40'43" West 14.62 feet; thence South 85'59'02" East 171.96 feet; thence North 05'33'48" East 45.01 feet; thence South 84'26'12" East 67.10 feet; thence North 06'56'50" East 9.00 feet; thence South 84'23'22" East 36.56 feet to a point on the Westerly line of the Denver and Rio Grande Western Railroad right-of-way; thence South 05'18'15" West along said West line 157.56 feet to the point of beginning.

For reference purposes only, Tax Parcel Number 27-13-326-018.

Reference No.: 1565.038 Matter Name: Jordan Gateway III Pool: MSBAM 2014-C19